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Parameter

Melting point
Purity(GC)

Appearance (H157295)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Heptadecafluorononanoic Acid

375-95-1
295%(GC)
12421273
H157295
0]

112126

Limit Values

59-68 (°C)

95-100 (%)

white to off-white to light yellow solid
Conforms to Structure

Result

67.88000 °C

95.68%

white to off-white to light yellow solid
Conforms to Structure
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